

Charity League of MHC is a non-profit organization whose purpose is to promote growth and development in children throughout Martinsville and Henry County. Since its inception in 1931, Charity League has sponsored a wide array of children's programs and supported many organizations serving the children of our community.

Each year, Charity League receives numerous requests for support, many more than it can support. Please be aware that while Charity League deems many requests as worthy, not every request can be granted due to limited funds.

## **Application for Funds**

Name of Organization:	
Requestor Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Project Name:	
Amount Requested:	
Total Project Budget:	
Project Summary	

Using one paragraph, please briefly describe your program/project.

## Population Served

How many total individuals will this specific request serve?

## Use of Funds

If funds are granted, how will they be used for the program? Please be specific and include a timeline of when funds will be used.

## Support of Mission

How does your request compliment the mission of Charity League to promote the growth and development of children in our community?